Odometer PEAK ODOMETER

0200HO11936

CABOT x OUTSIDERS x DELTA

RI-VAL-RE GOLWYN NADINE
FIFTH DAM

Voo

IMMUNITY+  GENOMAX ~ A2A2  GRAZINGPRO

BOMAZ CABOT

BOMAZ OUTSIDERS 7727
HURTGENLEA YDR OUTSIDERS

RI-VAL-RE DELTA 6675 EX-90-4YR-USA

MR MOGUL DELTA 1427

RI-VAL-RE NUM UNO NADY VG-85-2YR-USA 4*

GTPI 2776

TRTLTY TV 99%-|
PerNe #: HOCANM13483268
Popen: 07/16/2019

MPOOAYKTUBHOCT G Crapa G Obu.

Mnsko MayHan Macno MayHau
1076 65

NM$ 856 CM$ 868

aAa: 351462

Kana KaszevH: BB

HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HHSF HH6F HCDF

DMS: 135,345
Beta KasenH: A2A2

81% Haa. CDCB-G /12-21

Macno 9% MpoTewH MayHan MpoTenH %
+0.08 45 +0.04

FM$ 788 GM$ 808 DWP$ 915

MpoaykTneeH XXunsot 5.8
Comartunumn Knetku 2.75

[blyepeH NpoLeHT Ha 3abpemeHssate (.7

TMPUroaHOCT 3a XUBOT 3.3
eheKTUBHOCT Ha ypaxa 189
Feed Saved 85

Nekota Ha OTensaHe

Paxpnaema nekota Ha Abluepute

MbpTBOpaxXaaHe

MubpTBOpaXaaHe Ha AbluepuTe

VHAEKC Ha chepTunuTteta

G Crapa G Obu,. 78% Haga.

nrart 0.25
Bume 1.24
Konuta & KpaiHuum 0.36

Bucoy.Ha Tsano

3apasuHa Ha Tanoto
Nbnb6.Ha Mp. Kow

MneyHn dopmu

brun Ha Kpynata
LLinpounHa B 3aagHa Yact
3ap.KpaiiH.CTpaHnyHo
3ap.KpaitH.OT3an

bren Ha KonutoTo
Ou.HaKonuTta & KpaitHuum
3axs.np.4act Ha Bumeto
3ap.Y.Bume Buc.Ha 3axs.
3ap.Y.Bume wup.Ha 3axB.
Bpasaa Ha Bumeto
ObnbounHa Ha Bumeto
MocTaH.MpeaHun Lnuku
Obmx. MpegHn Lnukn

MocTaH.3agHn Luukn

Komnosuums Ha Tanoto

MneyHa Komnosuums

1.6%
1.7%
4.4%
3.7%

1.2

HAUSA-G / 12-21

-1.20
-1.65

Hucko
HexHo
Mnutbk
3amyckoneHu
Bucok
TeceH
WsnpaseHn
X- obpaszHu
Mansk
Hucka
3paso
Bucoka
LLnpoka
CunHo n3p.
Mnutko
TacHa
Kbcun

TacHa

-1.88
-1.10
-1.37
-0.58
-1.16
-0.81
-0.32
-0.07
-0.34
-0.03
+1.12
+0.80
+1.20
+0.61
+0.17
+1.32
-1.42
+1.19



HOLSTEIN CANADA

DOMETER PB
HOCANM13483268 B&W ET B:16 Jul 2019
*A2A2*CVF*RDF*BYF *BLF *DPF *CNF
CAN-GPA Aug*20 77%Rel GPA LPI 3481/73%
KG M 1576/85% F 100/98% %F 0.34 PROS

MR 106 P 74/96% %P 0.19 3330
CAN-GPA  Aug*20 73%Rel CONF 3/68%

MS 8 F&L 5 DS -5 RP -8

BOMAZ ALTACABOT-ET PB
HO840M3143383922 B&W *POF*A1A2*CDE*CVE*RD
CAN-GPA  Aug*20 81%Rel GPA LPI 3317/77%
KG M 1023/64% F 125/99% %F 0.76 PROS
MR 107 P 77/97% %P 0.36 3115
CAN-GPA  Aug*20 77%Rel CONF 0/46%
MS 3 FgL 2 DS -3 RP —4

BOMAZ OUTSIDERS 7727-ET PB
HO840F3132904093 B&W ET B:18 Feb 2017
CAN-GPA  Aug*20 80%Rel GPA LPI 3319/76%
KG M 1743/97% F 96/99% &F 0.24 PROS
MR 100 P 66/99% %P 0.08 2862
CAN-GPA Aug*20 76%Rel CONF 6/82%
MS 6 F&L. 7 DS 1 RP O

BOMAZ ALTATOPSHOT-ET PB
HOUSAM73953444 B&W *A2A2*CVF*BYF *BLF *DPF
CAN-GEBV  Aug*20 94%Rel GMLPI 3274/89%
KG M 1679 F 105 $F 0.35 P 94 %P 0.30
GMACE  Aug*20 89%Rel CONF 0

BOMAZ CABRIOLET 6769
HO840F3129316975 B&W B:05 Apr 2015
GP-83-2YR-USA

02-04 305 15867 787 5.0 623 3.9
365 19160 972 5.1 754 3.9
1 LACT: 19269 978 5.1 759 3.9 KG

HURTGENLEA YDR OUTSIDERS-ET PB
HOUSAM74345967 B&W *POF*A2A2*CDF*CVF *RDF *
GMACE  Aug*20 91%Rel GMLPI 3027/86%

KG M 2254 F 96 %F 0.07 P 75 %P 0.03
GMACE  Aug*20 86%Rel CONF 1

| _RI-VAL-RE DELTA 6675-ET
HOUSAF73953702 B&W *RDF*BLF*DPF ET
EX-90-4YR-USA

OFFICIAL PEDIGREE / GENEOLOGIE OFFICIELLE

Issued: 24 Nov 2020
4th-7th Maternal Dam

RI-VAL-RE SUPER NADINE-ET VG-87-3YR-USA 3%
RI-VAL-RE GOLDWYN NADINE VG-87-3YR-USA
RI-VAL-RE OMAN NIKE VG-85-5YR-USA
RI-VAL-RE JESTHER NINA-ET VG-88-7YR-USA

[ COGENT SUPERSHOT PB
HONLDM755898903 B&W *Al1A2*CVF*BYF*BLF*DPF

| BOMAZ FRIDO 6185
HOUSAF72952096 B:10 Nov 2013
__GP-81-3YR-USA
CO-OP ROBUST CABRIOLET-ET PB
HOUSAM69560690 B&W *POF*A1A2*CDF*CVE *BYF *
| BOMAZ MOGUL 6010-ET
HOUSAF72349639 B&W ET B:13 May 2013
EX-92-5YR-USA

WOODCREST MOGUL YODER-ET PB
HOUSAM72254526 B&W *POF*A2A2*CDF *CVF *RDF *
EX-90-4YR-USA
| HURTGENLEA SUPERSIRE MALIBU
HOUSAF71767756 B&W *CVF*BLF*DPF ET
__VG-87-4YR-USA
MR MOGUL DELTA 1427-ET PB
HOUSAM72128216 B&W *A1A2*CDF*CVF *RDF *BYF *

|_RI-VAL-RE NUM UNO NADY-ET PB
HOUSAF71259326 B&W *BLEF*DPF B:04 Mar 2013
VG-85-2YR-USA 4*(0/21)

04-00 305 9226 494 5.4 323 3.5
323 9562 509 5.3 337 3.5
2 LACT: 16502 804 4.9 576 3.5 KG

Progeny Data: 2EX 4VG 0GP 0G OF
6 DAUS ME AVG: 15456 668 4.3 516 3.3
AVG BCA: M292 F342 P312

The information herein contained is based upon the records maintained by the Holstein Association of Canada. The accuracy of the information is not guaranteed and is subject to correction according to the Association's By-laws.




